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I
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-l

CONCRETE CURE

A,

PAVEMENT LEGEND

PROPOSED STANDARD DUTY PAVEMENT

REFERENCES INCLUDING: 9. PARKING REQUIREMENTS
A. MINIMUM NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES (§112, SCHEDULE 4)
GENERAL OFFICE: 1 SPACE PER 250 SF OF NET USABLE FLOOR AREA

WAREHOUSE: 1 SPACE PER 1,000 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA FOR THE FIRST 5,000 SF THEN 1
SPACE FOR EACH 2,500 S.F. THEREAFTER

BOUNDARY SURVEY

JAMES P. DEADY_SURVERYOR, LLC

295 ROUTE 22 EAST, ONE SALEM SQUARE, SUITE 202 WEST
WHITEHOUSE  STATION, NJ 08889

SURVEYOR FILE NO: 1808-338-9

DATED 03/06/2019, LAST REVISED 09/30/2019

NOTE 2:
THE BOARD OF JURISDICTION MAY WAIVE THE IMPROVEMENT OF UP TO 50% OF THE REQUIRED

2. APPLICANT: ELION ACQ, LLC PARKING STALLS' AS LANDEANKED PARKING SPACES PROVIDED AN AREA EQUAL TO THE AMOUNT OF
2875 NE 191ST STREET SUITE 800 OFF~STREET PARKING WAVED_ IS RESERVED AND SO DELINEATED ON THE STE PLAN AS AN
MIAMI, FL 33180 OFFSTREET_PARKING AREA. THE ALLOWABLE WANER FOR HOTEL AND EXTENDED STAY HOTELS SHALL
BE LIMITED TO' 107%.
3. OWNER: BLOCK 88.02, LOTS 13, 71, 72
BCS REATY GENERAL PARTNERSHE THEREFORE: 9,150 SF OFFICE SPACE X (1 SPACE/250 SF) = 37 SPACES
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08876 5,000 SF WAREHOUSE SPACE X (1 SPACE/1,000 SF) = 5 SPACES
534,900 SF WAREHOUSE SPACE - 5,000 SF) X (1 SPACE/2,500 SF) = 212
S 1 s R
eSO 0l TOTAL REQUIRED = 254 SPACES
' PROPOSED:  FACLITY 1: 283 PARKING SPACES

BLOCK 88.02, LOT 26

RD.L. ASSOCIATES C/O HAMY RIEDER
100 CEDAR_LANE

HIGHLAND PARK, NJ 08904

BLOCK 88.02, LOTS: 13, 25, 26, 71 & 72

FACILITY 2: 80 PARKING SPACES
TOTAL: 363 PARKING SPACES (COMPLIES)

B. EACH OFF—STREET PARKING SPACE SHALL MEASURE 9 FEET IN WIDTH BY 18 FEET IN LENGTH. (§

4. PARCEL DATA: 112-83) (COMPLIES)

TOWNSHIP OF FRANKLIN C. ALL OFF—STREET PARKING, OFF—STREET LOADING AND SERVICE AREAS SHALL BE SEPARATED FROM
SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY WALKWAYS, SIDEWALKS, STREETS OR ALLEYS BY CURBING OR OTHER PROTECTIVE DEVICES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH TOWNSHIP_ STANDARDS. (§ 112-85) (COMPLIES)
5. ZONE: M=2 (LIGHT MANUFACTURING) ZONE D. WHERE OFF-STREET PARKING, LOADING OR SERVICE AREAS ARE TO BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 50

A (AGRICULTURAL) ZONE
R-40 (SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL) ZONE

UNDEVELOPED

WAREHOUSE /OFFICE BUILDING ZONE M-2 (PERMITTED USE) (§112, SCHEDULE 1)
STORMWATER BASIN ZONE A (NON-PERM USE

STORMWATER BASIN ZONE R-40 (NON—PERMITTED USE)

FEET T0 A LOT IN_ ANY RESIDENTIAL ZONING DISTRICT OR TO ANY LT UPON WHICH THERE EXISTS A
DWELLING AS A PERMITTED USE UNDER THESE REGULATIONS, AND WHERE SUCH PARKING, LOADING
OR SERVICE_ AREAS ARE NOT ENTIRELY SCREENED VISUALLY FROM SUCH LOT BY AN INTERVENING
BUILDING OR STRUCTURE, THERE SHALL BE PROVIDED ALONG THE LOT LINE A CONTINUOUS PLANTING
SCREEN AT LEAST SIX FEET IN HEIGHT. NO SUCH SCREEN SHALL EXTEND NEARER TO A STREET
RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE THAN THE ESTABLISHED BUILDING LINE OF THE ADJOINING RESIDENTIAL LOT, AND
NO SCREEN SHALL BE REQUIRED ALONG THE LINE OF A PUBLIC STREET. (§ 112-87) (COMPLIES)

6. EXISTING USE:
7. PROPOSED USE:

8. SCHEDULE OF ZONING REQUIREMENTS (§112, SCHEDULE 2 AND 3)

N53'49°'09"W 1477.73'

E. THE OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS FOR TWO OR MORE_NEIGHBORING USES OF THE SAME OR

DIFFERENT TYPES, MAY BE

SATISFIED BY THE ALLOCATION OF THE REQUIR

ED NUMBER OF SPACES

FOR EACH USE IN A COMMON PARKING FACILITY0 PROVIDED THAT THE NUMBER OF OFF-STREET

PARKING SPACES IS NOT LESS THAN THE SUM OF INDIVIDUAL REQUIREMENTS; AND PROVIDED

FURTHER THAT THERE BE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL OTHER PROVISIONS OF THIS CHAPTER. (§ 112-96)

(N/A)

PRINCIPAL USE TO BE SERVED. (§ 112-97) (COMPLIES)

FRACTION SHALL BE DISREGARDED. (§ 112-101)

. OFFSTREET PARKING AREAS SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE SAME LOT AS THE MAIN BUILDING OR

. WHEN_UNITS OF MEASUREMENT DETERMINING THE NUMBER OF REQUIRED OFF-STREET PARKING AND
OFF=STREET LOADING SPACES RESULT IN THE REQUIREMENT OF A FRACTIONAL SPACE, SUCH

. NO PARKING AREA SHALL BE LOCATED IN THE REQUIRED FRONT YARD AREA NOR CLOSER THAN 25

FEET FROM A RESIDENCE ZONE NOR CLOSER THAN FIVE FEET FROM A SIDE OR REAR PROPERTY

LINE. (§ 112-102.H) (COMPLIES)

10. LOADING REQUIREMENTS
A. A LOADING BERTH SHALL BE AT LEAST 12 FEET WIDE WITH AT LEAST 15 FEET OVERHEAD CLEARANCE.
THE_LENGTH OF THE LOADING BERTH SHALL BE AT LEAST 48 FEET OR SHALL BE A LENGTH SUCH

C.

THAT THE HORIZONTAL DISTANCE FROM THE FRONT OF

A DOCK FOR BACK-IN PARKING TO TH

E

LIMITING BOUNDARY OF THE LOADING AND UNLOADING AREA SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN TWICE THE

OVERALL LENGTH OF THE LONGEST VEHICLE EXPECTED TO USE THE FACILITY. (§ 112-104.A)

(COMPLIES)
DIMENSION OF AT LEA

THE SUFFICIENCY OF THE OFF—STREET LOADING OPERATION REQUIRED BY THE GIVEN USE, BUT

. A LOADING SPACE NEED NOT BE NECESSARILY A FULL BERTH BUT SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM PLAN
ST 10 FEET OVERHEAD CLEARANCE. THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER SHALL DETERMINE

IN NO

CASE SHALL THE USE OF SUCH SPACE HINDER THE FREE MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AND PEDESTRIANS

OVER A STREET, SIDEWALK OR ALLEY. (§ 112-104.B)

(COMPLIES)

NO REQUIRED OFF-STREET LOADING SPACE, INCLUDING MANEUVERING AREA FOR SUCH OFF-STREET
LOADING SPACE SHALL BE ESTABLISHED IN THE AREA BETWEEN THE FRONT BUILDING SETBACK LINE
AND THE STREET RIGHT-OF—WAY LINE IN ANY INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN

THIS CHAPTER. (§ 112-102.1) (COMPLIES)

BENNETTS

1. DRIVEWAY/DRIVE AISLE REQUIREMENTS (33" ROW.)
A INTERIOR DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE AT LEAST 26 FEET WIDE WHERE USED WITH 90 DEGREE ANGLE
PARKING AND AT LEAST 18 FEET WIDE WHERE USED WITH 60 DEGREE OR 45 DEGREE PARKING. (§
112-88) (DESIGN WAIVER)

B. WHERE THERE IS NO PARKING, INTERIOR DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE AT LEAST FIFTEEN FEET WIDE FOR
ONE-WAY TRAFFIC MOVEMENT AND AT LEAST 22 FEET WIDE FOR TWO-WAY TRAFFIC MOVEMENT. (§
112-88) (COMPLIES)

C. NO ACCESS DRVEWAY OR PRIVATE STREET THAT IS ACCESSORY TO A BUSINESS OR INDUSTRIAL USE
SHALL BE ESTABLISHED IN ANY RESIDENCE ZONE. (§ 112-89.8) (COMPLIES)

D. THE DRIVEWAY SHALL INCLUDE A PAVED OR CONCRETE APRON WHICH EXTENDS FROM THE
ROADWAY/CURB™LINE TO THE RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE. (§ 112-89.C) (COMPLIES)

E. UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED BY THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER, DRIVEWAY APPROACHES TO THE PUBLIC
(R(I:%HTPLIC;EFS )WAY MUST BE CONSTRUCTED PERPENDICULAR TO' THE ROADWAY/CURB LINE. (§ 112-89.0)

M

F. A DRIVEWAY, EXCLUSVE OF CURB RETURN RADII, SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 12 FEET IN WIDTH. THE
MAXIMUM WIDTH OF A DRVEWAY, EXCLUSIVE OF CURB RETURN RADII, SHALL NOT EXCEED 36 FEET
EXCEPT FOR UNUSUAL CIRCUMSTANCES. (§ 112-90.A) (DESIGN WAVER — 70 FT)

G. THE MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE GRADE SHALL NOT EXCEED 15%. GRADIENTS UP TO 20% MAY BE
ALLOWED WITH EXTENUATING CIRCUNSTANCES AS DETERMINED BY THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER. (§
112-90.8) (COMPLIES)

H. NO DRIVEWAY SHALL BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 50 FEET TO THE INTERSECTION OF TWO STREET
LINES. (§ 112-91.A) (COMPLIES)

. NO_DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE SHALL BE LOCATED CLOSER THAN 50 FEET TO ANY OTHER DRIVEWAY
ENTRANCE LOCATED ON THE SAME LOT. (§ 112-91.8) (COMPLIES)

J. INGRESS AND EGRESS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY NOT MORE THAN TWO DRIVEWAYS, EACH NOT LESS
THAN 20 FEET NOR MORE THAN 36 FEET IN WIDTH. (§ 112-102.H) (DESIGN WANER - 70 FT)

ZONE REQUIREMENT M-2 ZONE EXISTING (LOTS 13, 71, 72) PROPOSED (LOT 72.01) R-40 ZONE EXISTING (LOT 25) PROPOSED (LOT 25) A ZONE EXISTING (LOT 26) PROPOSED (LOT 26)
MINIMUM LOT AREA 2 AC [1] 2,841,227 SF (65.2 AC) 2,110,751 SF (48.456 AC) 40,000 SF [1] 433,931 SF (10.0 AC) 433,931 SF (10.0 AC) 6 AC [1] 55,411 SF (21.9 AC) 55,411 SF (21.9 AC)
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 150 FT [1] 310.0 FT 310.0 FT 200 FT [1] 671.8 FT 671.8 FT 400 FT [1] 14717 1 1,471.7 F1

MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 50 FT N/A 685.5 FT 40 FT N/A N/A 100 FT N/A N/A

MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 100 FT [2] N/A 101.8 FT 50 FT N/A N/A 200 FT N/A N/A

MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK 10 T N/A 60.0 FT 25 FT N/A N/A 75 FT N/A N/A

MINIMUM COMBINED SIDE YARD SETBACK 50 FT N/A 588.1 FT 75 FT N/A N/A 150 FT N/A N/A

MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (ACCESSORY BUILDING) 20 FT N/A N/A 25 FT N/A N/A 50 FT N/A N/A

MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK (ACCESSORY BUILDING) 100 FT [2] N/A 50.8 FT (V) 25 FT N/A N/A 150 FT N/A N/A

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 50 FT N/A 45.0 FT 2.5 STORIES / 35 FT N/A N/A 2.5 STORIES / 35 FT N/A N/A

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE (PRINCIPAL AND ACCESSORY BUILDINGS) 50% N/A 25.8% (544,050 SF) 10% N/A N/A 10% N/A N/A

MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 65% 0% 54.2% (1,143,450 SF) 20% 0% 0.2% (1,068 SF) 20% 0% 0%

MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.5 N/A 0.26 (544,050 SF) N/S N/A N/A N/S N/A N/A

N/S: NO STANDARD N/A: NOT APPLICABLE (E): EXISTING NON—CONFORMANCE (V): VARIANCE

NOTES:

[1] DIMENSION IS FOR INTERIOR LOTS

[2] NO BUILDING SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN 100 FEET OF AN ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL ZONE (112 SCHEDULE 6). 25 FT REAR YARD SETBACK FROM SCHEDULE 2 IS REPLACED BY THIS BUFFER REQUIREMENT.

LANE

(Bk. 19@#’?@?25'1/)

SIGNAGE TABLE

N53'49'10"W 492.70°

b

vy

" 1,724.88° to INTERSECTION OF
THE NORTHWESTERLY R.O.W. LINE

OF N.J.SH. ROUTE 27 & THE
NORTHEASTERLY R.O.W. LINE OF
BENNETTS LANE IF PROJECTED

SIGN WAREHOUSE REQUIREMENTS PROPOSED
FREESTANDING NUMBER OF SIGNS: ONE (1) [1] NUMBER OF SIGNS: One (1)
MAXIMUM SIGN AREA: 100 SF SIGN AREA: 100 SF
MAXIMUM SIGN HEIGHT: 10 FT SIGN HEIGHT: 10 FT
MINIMUM SIGN SETBACK: 10 FT SIGN SETBACK: 10 T
BUILDING MOUNTED NUMBER OF FACADE SIGNS: ONE (1) PER TENANT [2] [3] [4] NUMBER OF SIGNS: WO (2)
MAXIMUM FACADE SIGN AREA: 5 SF PER TENANT [2] SIGN AREA:
5% OF FIRST FLOOR BUILDING
AREA, 100 SF MAX [3] BUILDING 1: 100 SF
BUILDING 2: 100 SF
MAXIMUM VERTICAL .
DIMENSION: 2 FT (2] VERTICAL DIMENSION: 4 F1
4 T [3]

N/S: NO STANDARD

N/A: NOT APPLICABLE

(E): EXISTING NON—CONFORMANCE

(V): VARIANCE

NOTES:

[1] ONE FREESTANDING SIGN PERMITTED PER ROAD FRONTAGE. (§ 112 SCHEDULE 5)
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(157 RIM: 107.68 RIM: 108.58 TTa o | 2 3 A PR L . S0 b1 ) . RIVE 108.79 e G 10552 TC: 106.19 "
INV.IN (157): 103.69 INV IN (15"): 103.69 INV IN (10”): 105.05 O | i-*ﬁ-;-*ﬁ-;-fﬁ+++++++++§ 182%% S RIBGE || INJ- N N (15 10242 - 7“ T N Qossel NV OUT (247)101.69 4
W Ic?m“?z«)‘):gggi NV IN Ew:g: 103.97 i — IV OUT (15°):104.77 /-1- B | A E Seto i & 1083l IN (10°): 10605 DOOR: 109.75 AN Z / po v
102. INV IN (10°): 105.05 oLl | YA T [PROP. TYPE BT INLET], 3T TC: 109.06] | [l re—rgiay OUT (247):101.67 ‘
DOOR: 111.75 : IV OUT (247):102.94 : LS QTG TOTE0 s g 120 [ e ) o woasy | |[TNC 1080 0L L) 7885 v
DOOR: 111.75 DOOR: 111.75 DOOR: 111.75 DOOR: 111.75 o 107.94 : -:-:_G: 10730 t1c: 10840 [F -+ * \ 1 G: 109.10 e T 3 3 TC: 106.20 )
~TW: 106.81NY |GRT: 107.90 {14 X | | P TC: 109.06 S : : G:_105.70 us
B LT S ). DR ——— T I s A L g /o009 Now w (18 10221 s 3 A S | G:_10856 urt
s e R e e e R e T e B e R e ot AR A e e | ERIAO e , S SRR NV OUT (24"):01.17 [0 1 T 108.85 . FLUSH . .
SRl W D] DL IS S e SR eSO | ;\*"'1010791 ............ TG T8 S 0 DOOR: 109.75 | !
. ol ke P S s e ERE I ‘ TR . Dl e e C e SR 1"_F7 o> 1 G 107.41 '\+++ ++TW\F108+79 * "N e TC: 109.73 T 70653 / ] BASIN B #211 Loy I v
[ i P 5 ‘-)‘ A '4 - 4 '. : ':‘_4 ‘ ,'A ‘:' . ‘.'“_ '.".i;‘-‘...j. ."g, .',n . :'. ""'; p : : 4 .4: -,. 4'.' 5 :" . d : i... .,' ‘..4 ‘;";" 4 E 4. ; .' | .“‘ '1‘ ".““ “ ‘. : E ': i ‘:' :. "' “: ‘ -: ‘.‘, ‘ . ‘.' . ‘.; - ‘4.. ‘ .4“'.“. “ : .': y "__‘. \ c . }88ﬁ& 4 | . 4GL:' 99:48 ' VE] 11 ‘ G: 109’23 G:‘ 106:03 | / RIM: 105’42
TR SEaRt :; :' “““ e _‘ . . STl G : Aot 0 .. T : L o ., s - " : .. ’ @—- /p/OO | TPROP. 49 SAN. lMH ) 4 +\+++ ot ElA 3 EC 11(())338 gc 1?)&;2 R / :m :: 83?‘ :gg‘gg W3]7 " U7
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s A T M Tt = AN RO T o y TC: 108.03] [DOOR: 109.75 TC: 106.50 > PROP. TYPE 'B’ INLET] 12
PROP. 49 STORM MH B e oo e RN SV WJTC: 110,12
; R TIS T  s +\ + o+ oo AR G: 107.53] ADOOR: 109.75 G:106.00 BASIN B #210
5 WIDE CURB CUT ; BASIN A #610 IR e 6:109.62]
o 10403 " > WIDE CURB CUT RIM: 106.74 o 1o fPROP. #6 STORM M , * . * |- * . WNWv TS : : / N C: 105.20 /
: 104, = G:104.03 e m e - lpasN B #110 il R A . y Ry GRT: 104.70 —PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE (TOTAL AREA 44.454 ACRES)
= W %29323‘ oo p +ok RM: 107.95 F  * A o 9833 1C: 106.80 / ~( INV IN (24°): 100,56 N R /
® ~_ ) ) f}'-:-_INV N (247 10059 [+27 R 8 IR O / B G 1183?2\ / e VN (181), 10056 uio N
e S —— A N (26 10059) L+ T TARORY 1. INV_OUT (30°):100.56 R
8 \ T " h R PR / R NP IR N \ SN L A R LT \ . . UL e S ‘éy, /// +[++|NV IN (10) 10505-"'\ +’ + ++_| ..... 107 106 5 I / 4
@ \ TC: 106.82 3 ~— 1INV OUT (30")100 09| + {TC: 108.38]4""{ 1.} i I / R SANITARY SEWER
TC: 106.40 G: 106.32 PROP. 30" FES  |T% -i(\;i 107|.88 + 4 FLAT ’ 106 105 7 —
/G:' 105.90 \ 3 N BASIN B #100 _4;.@43+ ~ STy J: Pt ::l_._y/ (/// 3 104703 797 EASEMENT g
| ~—— O -{107] INV OUT (30°):99.74] 4.4\ &~ {PROP. 4' STORM MH} ({ @ 107100 Z YTV
m T K 9] _ 3 g - g - n "\ﬁ h 9 [+ NF- 4k e 0 1BASIN B 2B B TC: 107.81 o //
—\ & "\5356'39°W  3846:12— 76+ Nk T N | G 107.31
L _ AP OSSR e BRM 10607 bl | By 4 | . 7 ] | .
| = o j%}k 7 INV IN (15 )I 96.68 PCT_1 2 - PC 4 /, =2
% i 1@\‘ INV OUT (15796 68|12\ ™ |/BAR '/ A/ _-
£ AN\ gb |
,, PROP. 36" FES / | \ % . 064 N 4
PROP. 24" FES Z _l _ 2 . . i
000 BFT—4 PCT=9 BASN A #600 PCT-1d / B\ v / ; 7 \ , 55 .
11000 BN A Fo0 IV OUT (36):102.00 ~ . B8k '
INV OUT (24):102.00 102 ’ / ’oe/~ o % 1007 | | ! !
PROP. 24" FES / N\ s ! . / ! !
‘$ PCT_6 \—BAS|N A #400 $’ PCT_8 $ PCT_1 O 1] / ' WD23 \ J/OY 7 : INV="92.72 / : I I
, \ B i
= f INV OUT (247):102.00 // ——— 73 "””\ / o
_— \\ \\ = 7/ g T 2 h . \ <, -~ : ’ - .. .. .
J 06— = == — = = == = — = == == PROP. 0CS s PROP. 4’0 STORM MH : 100" EMERGENCY SPILLWAY PROP. 30" FES _
— LA \ BASN B #200
BASIN A 167 ; BASIN B #2A EL: 10450 n.
107 NN Bk.J5866 Pg. 3795) INV OUT (307):100.00
A1 08y O y ) /—|T0B: 104.90 IR 106.07
1109k} —— S ) INV OUT (307):101.40 P 30 TES LW IN (157): 96.65 | 98 ! !
- ABOVEGROUND INFILTRATION BASIN #1 ‘ "I our (15796 65 g7 ! #l , ' :
I BASN A #168 A . 7 ABOVEGROUND DETENTION BASIN #2 ! e PECULATED !
PROPOSED 33,416 S.F. EASEMENT (10.77 ACRE) INV OUT (30"):99091 WE1g _ \ < ' | y | LOT 22
PROPOSED (60,000 S.F.) LIMIT OF RECHARGE AREA (6" THINK K—5 SAND LAYER) \ 3, ; ' .
] \ \ \ PROP. 4'¢ STORM MH WATERCOURSE-B
= PROP. 24" FES ' \ 7 BASIN B #2 -
- = WETLANDS \ BASNB  #1 X W20' X~ RIM: 106.08 SEE SHEET 3 OF 42 FOR GRADING PLAN NOTES
< X LOT 25 ,
T = UG LoCATN—" INV OUT (24"):96.00 wor INVIN (157): 96.70 |
O = & NUMBER (1P,) ‘ \ ._ \ BLOCK 88.02 INV IN (15"): 96.60 | l
: n ' \ < 433951 sQ. FT NV OUT (247)96.69 | | GRAPHIC SCALE l
. Fl |
- OREVOUSLY \ A s : | 50 LOT 23 o 25 o0 100 200 '
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/ CENTER LINE .
FIELD OCATED ON WETE \ % \ OF STRFAM L
( IN FEET)
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-— = OFF-SITE PROPERTY LINES p G RA D I N G P LA N B
mw w &
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= EXIST. BUILDING LIGHT % EXIST. FIRE HYDRANT PROP. STORM CLEANOUT s — EXIST. ELECTRIC LINE UGET PROP. UNDERGROUND ELEC./TELE. SERVICE EXIST. TOP OF CURB ELEV. a gfggfsgg OL;/ARLI;(‘)I#OL{?E ;7540/2/(;75!;‘ — DRAWN BY: SCALE:(H) 17=50"
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,:, EXIST. ELECTRIC METER PROP. DRAINAGE MANHOLE X PROP. SANITARY' SEWER LINE 16 000.001  poop 10p OF CURB & FINISHED GRADE ELEV :
EXIST. "A” INLET Bbox G G PROP. GAS LINE 6. 000.00 : : >| € CHECKED BY:
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DECLARATON OF RESTRCTIONS | ... |\ e R TTIS
R Bk 1266 Pg. 467, ‘NO I ~ :j:j:j:j:j:jj
);ueuc GASOLINE OR GARAGE : % R 5 ‘
............ l
SERVCE CENTER BLANKET EASEMENT FOR PUBLIC LOT 67.01 e R I O : C |
VERONICA AVENUE SERVICE ELECTRC 4| G4S, TO 2 ok o + . !
(66’ ROY.) O SERVICE PROPERY PER Bk 3 &l 5 S 5 '
= o - - =
(40 MPH SPEED LIMIT) 1257 Pg. 19 UNPLQTTABLE) w5 3
o o A PROP_ 1_0” WATER TAP AT EX W:\TER_MAIN o pi E % .: =
‘ ‘ O e 3 g o) % PROP. TYPE "B’ INLET . PROP. 49 SAN. MH
[PROP. GAS SERVICE CONNECTION|~, / / POB I B B BASIN A #1624 ! SAN. STR. #138
5 5 5 5 \ 5 7 B Sy, 1776) g = : }(1)8;} ; RIM: 110.67 |
APPROY, LOCATION, OF ) o ' m . INV IN (87): 105.85
O Pl b~ s 1:/% mrn - TR =2 = = (187):107.44 IV OUT( 85”): 105.85 !
B¥mon 7y 15" RCP ':3 | D’
a ! X = = T ap 30" RCP 10 LF @ PROP. TYPE 'B" INLET PROP. TYPE 'B" INLET PROP. TYPE 'B" INLET
[ }aepeondlocion S 3\ o \ WZ /R P 0.35% SL. STM SEWER WETLAND FLACS - . i BASIN A #171 BN A 91 BASIN A #195
A PR AR ) o ! , , : : C: 11050
STORM MAD ; PROP. TYPE 'B' INLET — s 23 PROP. TYPE "B INLET| "3 N 3 ; 1ot ! GRT: 111.65 GRT: 110.00
> wm-{os i " A=115.50 BASIN A #160 53 = BASIN A $162 |- | - INV OUT (157):107.05 u INV_OUT (24°):106.73 INV IN (24): 107.03
" WV=110.15 ' TC: 110.50 & 2R 1C: NO11- ' ; ' INV OUT (247):107.03
: GRT: 110.00 FIELD LOCATED ON BN g GRT: 109.61 =" | PROP. TYPE B’ INLET /_24 HDPE 10 LF @ b
= = : 8. - INV IN (24"): 10659 | BASIN A #170 0.50% SL. STM SEWER
R PROP. TYPE B INLET a \ | \ INV IN (36.’). 105.36 W NS L . - —
k| AN A #163 i | —{PROP. 10" DIP WATER MAN] ¥ INV N (18°): 107.45 mant : 4NN (18): 107.09 & e 1192 PROP. TYPE 'B' INLET 15" WOE
3 o 1102 T S m ~ . INV IN (30%): 106.11 D | <=7 INv_OUT (30"):106.59 [ I‘;‘f}:m o) : ;ggf BASIN A #190 [ pie FLE WP #1454
. : ] ", A ﬂ . X . . 4
W (24) 0770 VETER LT S N ~ ~ - INV_OUT (42°):105.36 , 410 1oRop. TveE B N/ =1 2 IV IN (15%): 107.00 o Hooo[) [ | PRop. TVPE B NET
e ! g BASIN A 161 | 18" HOPE 70 IF © | [a<m INV OUT (367):106.01 IN (247): 106.68 [{, [LIBASIN A #197
INV OUT (247):107.70 ! l N k . . PROP. TYPE B’ INLET 035‘;2 S'L?C';Ta%gg y/ C: 110,00 [N mEEEE s s sewer! ™ (56 :m :: 81% }gggg. SRIM: 111.65
. I 4 R GRT: 109.50 \ ’ INV OUT (247):107.41
8 E g & | . N — BASIN A #150 B CAD ' At . | IV OUT (30°):106.68 197
e e 2 = A s PROP. TYPE 'B" INLET ! _ \! Msi0031 S5355'30°E_670.24 GRT: 110.00 | IV OUT (307):106.15] \ FND 2 o0 moe everoency coesS| | | lasi 196
2 8 8 g " BASIN A #164 MON—] 1420 2 AN INVIN (42°) 10503 5 N = - — e T 15 HPE10 IF @ (re: 11050
= 5 C:. 111.02 D __ __ __ o __ __ [V ouT (42°)105.03 NN 6/ |osos L sTM SEWER[ | _ ORT: 110.00
! I(ils/T’OUT " :(1)(7)% N S R PROP. 48 SAN. MH [ ’oS.’(,\); | \X ”””””””” INV IN (24”): 107.38
Py ( )‘ . ce= AN N O o000 SAN. STR. #1870 Vs . . ,,? é)\° r 10" WL 10/'WL [N [ 10"'WL [ 101:1|Nv OUT (24"):107‘38 10 wiL /
P Reb 0 IF 1o a0 WA T - = S 3%5;[’8"5 ‘SBT; LsFEw@ER 30" RCP 100 LF @ /// / / /
| 0.35% SL. STM SEWER /-I . | g S 0.35% SL. STM SEWER_\
= 3 . . AR LD e et y — —— o ] o 0y gl —c—
HAE opamen | ' S——— — S e W s, A — S S— — —
2,001 ACRES FIELD LOCATED ON B Rt e BASIN A $140 Souus oooouuraasueE = — T || 8 SDR-35 PVC 400 LF j’ ~ [ 45"29" RCP 91 IF — T T[4 HOPE 100 LF @] [24" HDPE 100 LF @ 8" SDR-35 PVC 400
WP REE #1 Tz —& TC: 110.50 ~o—— &' » g —tom. SEWER @ MIN. 0.25% SLUJ . ¢l0 0.35% SL. STM SEWER N & . 0.35% SL_STM_SEWER,. 0.35% SL_STM_SEWER].. SANSEWER © MIN. 0.2
-_ w7 GRT: 110.00 Fs —aLa FS s FS FS FS Fs —] s Fs—ala FS Fs — M FS Fs —
) ) INV IN (427): 10458 l __ STORM C/0—— / 1 =
= fa 7 15" HDPE 108 LF @ FT
| s : : 8 e s 1 ) N[ s () VAL | VAN \ e
2 ), a - T TET G T 1] 1 8 T - T . = o P ] 1 - ] ] " e 2 PSRN = - T D — o T .\" R T T T L. .
= I LUP190002 ON, 03/13/2020 I - _S?(/)]RM.C/ o=, BN 1 | Il A\ N [0 7 1 o )] NN PWSTORM c/0 vf
= FLAGS PREVIOUSLY . 15" HDPE 108 LF @ 15" HDPE 108 LF @ a J
-2l . 5 . Aewa 20 145 ) D 0 y 0504 SL S SEWER Usirmra] \ o 1.00% 5L S SEVER 10° SCH 40 PYC 30 (F 0
[P 1 ! 3 LUP190002 ON 03/13/2020 SET B WP REF. 5 10" SCH 40 PVC 30 LF @ ; 1.00% SL STM SEWER
g = 2| g WETLANDS I D LoD o8 1.00% SL STM SEWER 18 HOPE 41 LF @ A B LR : 10° SCH 40 PYC 30 IF @
WETLAN = 5|1 1 \ FLAG LOCATION ; 0.50% SL. ST SEWER 1.00% SL._STM SEWER PROP. 48 STORM MH
BY MEH ENGINEERS g5 i % : e PROP. 4'¢ STORM MH 1.00% SL. STM SEWER
NS @8 - ~i | S -3 & NUMBER (TYP,) ’ \ ‘ BASIN A #180A R STORM C/0
FIELD LOCATED ON  § _~~. .| : § 2 8 | . -;'_; \ MAP REF. #1 EIA’?N A #160A;1074 15" HDPE 108 LF @ RIM: 110.89 15" HDPE 108 LF @ | |
o~ M — | V) : : o OL. . . 0
= z 3 \ o IV IN (15): 107.91 SRR RO o 82% o 0.00% SL. ST SEWERI |~ 1™ scH 40 PVC 30 LF @
okt 2 L INV IN (15"): 107.91 PROP. TYPE 'B" INLET " 1ng 1.00% SL. STM_SEWER
..... 1 S N\ “JBASIN A #130 BASIN A #180 INV IN (107): 108.45
S 2 _ . INV IN (10"): 108.45 # ",
- 3 109.54 NV OUT (1810768 1 110,50 INV_OUT (18"):107.66
v GRT: 109.04 (18):107. GRT: 110.00
[ 0
I . ; INV IN (30™): 106.33 10" SCH 40 PVC 30 LF @
= 3 ! s & S s INV IN (187): 107.34 1,00% SL. STM SEWER :
< ! ol INV OUT (29"):106.33 -
: A L= 18" HDPE 65 LF @
GRT: 109.61 = PROP. TYPE '8’ INL L PROPOSED OFFICEéWAREHOUSE BUILDING 1 |0.50% SL. STM SEWER .
INV IN (247): 106.59 - BASIN A #170 : 425,250 SF
INV IN (18"): 107.09 |, o TC: 110.¢ : - &= . 4195338OS|§FW2RFEII-(I:5USE
“INV OUT (307):106.59 . GRT: 110. ' -3 A 283 PARKING STALLS _
----- 7 & IV IN (29°): 106 ! %= : 11175 10" SCH 40 PVC 20 LF @
_TYPE B INLET] =1 y 3 IV IN (157): 107, o B L 1.32% SL. STM_SEWER
N A #161 110,0o - “? 01530"?HSDLPES¥a IéFEw@éR o INV_ouT (36;'):106.1 :z 10" SCH 40 PVC 20 LF @ -
109.50 il ‘ — 285 . ; 107SCH 40 VG 20 1+ 0 10° SCH 40 PVC 20 LF @ P xS S i 4 ?fﬁBORM " E
. w0 ! o . 0]
IN (30"). ’106.15 (] ® C ; 10 ?COHO;OSII-DV(S; TﬁosaE@ﬁ 1.00% S’L. STM SEWER 1‘00% SL STM SEWER PROP, 4¢ STORM MH 1,00? SI‘ STM SEWER 10 SCH 40 PVC 20 LF @ ] RIM: 1 07.68
OUT (307)106.15 3 . Q0% 3. PROP. 4'9 STORM MH BASIN A #310 1.00% SL ST SEWER]\ W IN (157): 10369
& DO 15" HDPE 10 LF @ o " ﬁ BASIN A #210 RIM: 107.68 IV IN (15,,); 103:69
N 050% L STM SEWERTN { 0 : RIM: 107.68 INV IN (15”): 103.69 STORM C/ NV N (10°): 10382
— % | \ f > 10° SCH 40 PVC 20 F © STORM /0 INVIN (18): 103.44 INVIN (15"): 103,69 STORM C/ INV OUT (247):102.94
, YA preTwn < CENTER LINE 1.00% SL. STM SEWER IV IN (10%): 105.05 INV IN (107): 105.05 —
OF STREAW "
oy | INV OUT (24"):102.94 INV OUT (24"):102.94
' I
0P OF l 10110 0 _ ‘ N LT 11 1 11
A\ . [ 18" HDPE 108 LF @ [§“\\- - - NN e EXRE T (15T HDPE 108 LF @ [ N T e NN ] L Ay SN\ 157 HOPE 108 LF @ f ™
Bk, (7) I~ 7 0.50% SL. STM SEWERFT:.\l =" - cNG ey RN 050 SLSTM SEWERE L TRY T e e o R N R R e e (Y - |050% SLSTM SEWER| ;R
TRACT OF LAND e T T T e I e T e e e LT IS HOPE OB I @ e e L T e gt DT T
\ L Sl e et T e L L D e s I e (0.50% SL STM SEWERY. s T
PER DEED BASIN A #120 e St T e e e e T e T e e BT sl T T e .
TC: 108.86 |- /% | R s o AL LR P o | E e e T Sl S | I RN
Bk. 730 Pg. 183 : ORT: 108.36 RS L — S '|:s L - = : = e - ‘Fs; i
I INV IN (347): 103.27 . PROP. 4'¢ STORM MH .
INV OUT (34"):103.27 EﬁIN A $230 0766 _ _
.................................................. . B ® » ®
N NV IN (10°): 105.05 L., 5[ PROP. 10" C900 FIRE WATER SERVICE wE
N N s INV OUT (18"):104.52 3 3
! 1) B B
& o b =
| o 3 T o 3
: fgg: e L : IR gt‘c:) ............
- “[PROP. WATER VALVE (TYP.) — -
PROP. FIRE HYDRANT (TYP.)
NV IN (34): 10269 ]~ : e v —
INV OUT (34"):102.69 fo
\ . z v
PROP. 53°X34” FES NN ’|.DRO|’D’24’” FES -
LoT 28 LOT 27.06 BASN A #100 Sl RSN A 300 [
INV OUT (34"):102.00 o s A IV OUT (247):102.000
PROP. 24" FES o ——
w639 BASIN A #200 - o -
. INV OUT (24"):102.00
- . X
BEE > [300" EMERGENCY SPILLWAY PROPOSED 110047 X 1007
o [ SPILLWAY EASEMENT (£2.53 ACRES)
LOT 27.04 | K & Wed0 . ” ABOVEGROUND INFILTRATION BASIN #1
. ! N INV OUT (427):97.64
! o
| ’ )
. #
l ﬁ ‘ \\ , INV OUT (42"):97.32
. | \
Lo \ | \
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